

FED AID NO BRSTP-0087(32)
 BRIDGE PRESERVATION WITH LATEX MODIFIED CONCRETE OVERLAY SYS
 NC 87 NC 211 SR 2299

LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC. SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC

ROANOKE, VA TARPON SPRINGS, FL

STRUCTURE ITEMS

Item No	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount	Ext	Ext	Ext
0001	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			111297.76			75000.00
0002	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,027	SY	15.00	15405.00	11.00		11297.00
0003	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	92	TON	579.70	53332.40	100.00		9200.00
0004	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	5.7	TON	760.10	4332.57	1000.00		5700.00
0005	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	192	SF	6.60	1267.20	20.00		3840.00
0006	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	192	SF	8.80	1689.60	10.00		1920.00
0007	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	96	SF	6.05	580.80	10.00		960.00
0008	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	2	EA	1100.00	2200.00	1000.00		2000.00
0009	CONES	50	EA	17.05	852.50	50.00		2500.00
0010	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	48	LF	24.20	1161.60	50.00		2400.00
0011	FLAGGER	280	HR	26.00	7280.00	50.00		14000.00
0012	GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS	4.34	SF	0.80	3547.20	1.00		4434.00
0013	SURFACE PREP, CLASS II	12.9	SY	315.00	4063.50	350.00		4515.00
0014	SURFACE PREP, CLASS III	2	SY	600.00	1200.00	1200.00		2400.00
0015	LATEX MOD CONC OVERLAY	35.5	CY	1000.00	35500.00	1350.00		47925.00
0016	PLACING LATEX MOD CONC	553.6	SY	82.00	45395.20	75.00		41520.00
0017	FOAM JOINT SEALS	Lump Sum			45522.00			50000.00
0018	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS)	Lump Sum			54708.00			75000.00
0019	CLEANING & REPAIRING OF BRIDGE #14	Lump Sum			49126.00			75000.00
0020	CLEANING & REPAIRING OF BRIDGE #220	Lump Sum			49126.00			75000.00
0021	CLEANING & REPAIRING OF BRIDGE #221	Lump Sum			49126.00			75000.00
0022	CLEANING & REPAIRING OF BRIDGE #37	Lump Sum			32378.50			65000.00
0023	CLEANING & REPAIRING OF BRIDGE #48	Lump Sum			32378.50			65000.00
0024	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS)	Lump Sum			36844.50			75000.00
0025	PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #14	Lump Sum			33495.00			65000.00
0026	PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #220	Lump Sum			33495.00			65000.00
0027	PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #221	Lump Sum			33495.00			65000.00
0028	PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #37	Lump Sum			21213.50			65000.00
0029	PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #48	Lump Sum			21213.50			65000.00
0030	POLLUTION CONTROL	Lump Sum			11165.00			20000.00
0031	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF)	2.8	CF	700.00	1960.00	1000.00		2800.00
0032	CONCRETE REPAIRS	176.3	SF	85.00	14985.50	45.00		7933.50
0033	BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION	2	SF	1000.00	2000.00	500.00		1000.00
0034	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF)	12.199	SF	5.33	65020.67	10.00		121990.00

FED AID NO. BRSTP-0087(32)
 BRIDGE PRESERVATION WITH LATEX MODIFIED CONCRETE OVERLAY SYS
 NC 87 NC 211 SR 2299

SEP 30 2014
 0.000 MI DFC0077

LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC. ROANOKE, VA
 SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC TARPON SPRINGS, FL

0033	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)	553.6	SY	72.00	39859.20	70.00	38752.00
			HYDRO-DEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK						
0034	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)	553.6	SY	28.00	15500.80	20.00	11072.00
			SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK						

CONTRACT TOTAL 849097.00 TOTAL 1163158.50

STRUCTURE ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 849097.00 SUB-TOTAL 1163158.50

BIDDERS IN ORDER
 LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC. 1 849097.00
 SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC 2 1163158.50